



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 7600 of 2017

Guru Sharan Singh

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Sarvjeet Kumar, Vikrant Pandey
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Alok Tiwari, G.A., K.K.Dwivedi,
Naveen Kumar Rai

Court No. - 83

HON'BLE SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA, J.

1. At the request of learned counsel for the opposite party no.2 to enable him to file some paper.
2. List this case on 29.01.2026.

(Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.)

January 12, 2026
T.S.